503857355 06/06/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3904004

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NORMAN F KRASNER	09/06/1996

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRECISION TRACKING, INC.
Street Address:	4040 MOORPARK AVENUE
Internal Address:	SUITE 250
City:	SAN JOSE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95117

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6661372

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)658-2502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (858) 651-5205

Email: usdocketing@qualcomm.com
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM INCORPORATED
Address Line 1: 5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE

Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	000711D1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KAREN M CRUZ
SIGNATURE:	/Karen M Cruz/
DATE SIGNED:	06/06/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=000711D1_1#page1.tif source=000711D1_1#page2.tif

PATENT 503857355 REEL: 038818 FRAME: 0788

77 - 1			the state of the state of	- A - A	
		A		2244 D	A11
Attome	V KIJO	cket No.		<u> 2344 P</u>	<u> </u>
	,				

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

(For Execution Prior To Filing Patent Application)

In consideration of g the undersigned:	ood and valuable cons	ideration, the receip	of which is hereby	acknowledged, we,
Richard L. Girero	Norman E. Kr	asner		
hereby sell, assign, a	nd transfer to:			
	Precisi	on Tracking,	Inc.	
a corporation of	California oorpark Avenue Suite	having a princip	al place of business	at , ("Assignee")
States and all foreign	countries in and to an	entatives, the entire y and all improvem	ents that are disclose	d in the application for
States and all foreign the United States par on the dates indicate	eountries, in and to an ent that has been exec I below and is entitled:	y and all improvem uted by the undersig	ents that are disclose med prior hereto or o	d in the application for concurrently herewith
States and all foreign the United States par on the dates indicate	countries, in and to an ent that has been exec	y and all improvem uted by the undersig	ents that are disclose med prior hereto or o	d in the application for concurrently herewith
states and all foreign the United States par on the dates indicate "C and in and to said ap patent applications the said improvements; United States and all	eountries, in and to an ent that has been exec I below and is entitled:	y and all improvemented by the undersignated by the undersignated by the undersignated by the undersignated by the united and reissued pater aid improvements;	ents that are disclose med prior hereto or of LOCATOR DEV ostitute, renewal, rei I States and all foreigns that have been or	ssue, and all other gn countries on any of shall be issued in the

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to

Page 1 of 2 LIV/ccm (1/31/96)

PATENT REEL: 8201 FRAME: 0582

> PATENT REEL: 038818 FRAME: 0789

others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned. Each inventor: Please also list the date that you signed the accompanying DECLARATION & POWER OF ATTORNEY Each Inventor: Please Sign and Date Below: Sept 6, 1996 Sept 6, 1996 Date Name: Date Name: Date Date Name: Date Date Name: Date Date Name: Date Name Date Date Name: Date Assignment Document Return Address: BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN 12400 Wilshire Blvd., Seventh Floor State of: Los Angeles, CA 90025-1026 (408) 720-8598 County of: . 19...., before me, On this day of ... the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared. [_] personally known to me [_] proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose

subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged that ____ executed it.

Page 2 of 2 LJV/ccm (1/31/96)

PATENT -

REEL: 8201 FRAME: 0583

RECORDED: 09/06/1996

RECORDED: 06/06/2016

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Notary's Signature

PATENT REEL: 038818 FRAME: 0790